
Category MPO Cassette Module 
Specification MPO-LC Cassette Module for Plug-and-Play Rackmount Enclosure 
Parameters Main Material :  

• Cold Rolled Steel 
• Option for Aluminum 
 

Dimensions :  Height (H) x Width (W) x Depth (D) in mm  
• Size A : 32mm x 120mm x 116mm 
      (for 3-slot rackmount panel)  
• Size B : 32mm x 102mm x 116mm 

                   (for 4-slot rackmount panel) 
  
Interface : MPO-LC 
 
Fiber Count per Cassette :  

• 12-fiber (preloaded with 1x12 MPO-Male assembly) 
• 24-fiber (preloaded with 1x24 MPO-Male assembly or 2x12 

MPO-Male assembly) 
 
Available Fiber Mode :  

• Singlemode (OS 1/2)  
• Multimode (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4) 

 
Compliance : RoHS  
 
Coating and color : Black powder coating 
 
Preloaded Units :  

1. MPO-Male hydra assemblies 
2. MPO adapter (at the rear)  
3. LC adapter  (at the front)  
4. Channel label and data label (printed on front and rear)  
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